
2019 Masters Track Championships

Date: 7th - 10th April 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Glenn Vigar Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Monday, April 08 2019 5:08:56pm
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Event 66b: Ind Pursuit Men 8 Gold Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 157 Steele BISHOP (Midland Cycle Club) 2:25.464
Lap 1 23.323 23.323 (1)
Lap 2 17.234 40.557 (1)
Lap 3 17.140 57.697 (1)
Lap 4 17.484 1:15.181 (1)
Lap 5 17.539 1:32.721 (1)
Lap 6 17.634 1:50.356 (1)
Lap 7 17.585 2:07.941 (1)
Lap 8 17.522 2:25.464 (1)

2. 160 Paul MCKAY (Waratah Masters CC) caught
Lap 1 24.529 24.529 (2)
Lap 2 17.172 41.702 (2)
Lap 3 17.567 59.269 (2)
Lap 4 18.451 1:17.720 (2)
Lap 5 18.859 1:36.580 (2)
Lap 6 19.407 1:55.987 (2)
Lap 7 20.039 2:16.027 (2)
Lap 8 2.054 2:18.081 (2)


